JOCELYN LOSOLE

jocelyn.losole@gmail.com

Nationality: Canadian
Vocal Range: F3 to Ab5
(Mezzo-Soprano/Strong Belt)

Training

Voice Quality:
Warm, Mature, Friendly, Engaging, Relatable,

Believable

Royal Conservatoire of Scotland — Master’s Degree in Musical Theatre (Performance) — 2019
Randolph College for the Performing Arts — Diploma in Musical Theatre (Performance) — 2017

Film (Dub)

A Fling with Fate
Radio

Penny Appeal Charity
PC Games

Dungeons & Dragons
Audiobooks

Narrator

Narrator
Narrator

Narrator
Narrator
Narrator
Narrator
Narrator
Narrator

Equipment

Natalie
Teenage Daughter/Beneficiary
NPC Elodie

Quora Marketing: Teenage Girls' Secrets for
Maximizing Sales

The Step-by-Step Plan to Get Your Toddler
Diaper Free in Just 3 Days

Self-Healing: How You Can Heal the Body
Through a Healthy Diet and a Positive Mindset
How to Write Your Book 101

Should | Get A Roommate?

Quantum Physics for Beginners

The Buyer’s Compass

The Renter’s Compass

Gastric Band Hypnosis for Rapid Weight Loss

2021

2020

2020

2021

2021

2021

2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020

(Dir. Robbie Gaynor)
(Dir. Oz Arshad)
(Dir. Ke Manente)

(ACX Audiobook)
(ACX Audiobook)
(ACX Audiobook)

(ACX Audiobook)
(ACX Audiobook)
(ACX Audiobook)
(ACX Audiobook)
(ACX Audiobook)
(ACX Audiobook)

R@DE NT1-A 1 cardioid condenser microphone w/ shock mount, integrated pop-filter and XLR cable.

Accents and Languages
Standard US, Canadian, Standard RP (British), Intermediate French

www.jocelynlosole.com
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